Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement
For The Distribution Period Ending Thu Jun 20 23:59:59 MDT 2019

RE-1 GENERAL FUND

Current Taxes
Fees

Interest

Specific Ownership
Forest Reserve

Total

Period Total
$727,130.03
($1,818.65)
$336.65
$857.10

$726,505.13

YTD Total
$2,832,039.46
($6,859.74)
$754.81
$182,984.11
$156,108.60

$3,165,027.24
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Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement
For The Distribution Period Ending Thu Jun 20 23:59:59 MDT 2019

RE-1 BOND

Period Total YTD Total
Current Taxes $214,413.98 $835,103.52
Interest $99.27 $222.57
Total $214,513.25 $835,326.09
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Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement
For The Distribution Period Ending Thu Jun 20 23:59:59 MDT 2019

RE-2 GENERAL FUND

Current Taxes
Delinquent Taxes
Fees

Interest

Specific Ownership
Forest Reserve

Total

Period Total
$566,144.80
$8.43
($1,417.15)
$710.67
$1,291.21

$566,737.96

YTD Total
$4,018,957.33
($1,945.20)
($9,938.52)
$1,815.67
$275,780.39
$117,975.20

$4,402,644.87
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Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement
For The Distribution Period Ending Thu Jun 20 23:59:59 MDT 2019

RE-2 BOND

Period Total YTD Total
Current Taxes $148,795.21 $1,056,269.72
Delinquent Taxes $2.18 ($530.73)
Interest $186.78 $476.87
Total $148,984.17 $1,056,215.86
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