



Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement

For The Distribution Period Ending Thu Jun 20 23:59:59 MDT 2019

RE-1 GENERAL FUND

	Period Total	YTD Total
Current Taxes	\$727,130.03	\$2,832,039.46
Fees	(\$1,818.65)	(\$6,859.74)
Interest	\$336.65	\$754.81
Specific Ownership	\$857.10	\$182,984.11
Forest Reserve		\$156,108.60
Total	\$726,505.13	\$3,165,027.24



Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement

For The Distribution Period Ending Thu Jun 20 23:59:59 MDT 2019

RE-1 BOND

	Period Total	YTD Total
Current Taxes	\$214,413.98	\$835,103.52
Interest	\$99.27	\$222.57
Total	\$214,513.25	\$835,326.09



Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement

For The Distribution Period Ending Thu Jun 20 23:59:59 MDT 2019

RE-2 GENERAL FUND

	Period Total	YTD Total
Current Taxes	\$566,144.80	\$4,018,957.33
Delinquent Taxes	\$8.43	(\$1,945.20)
Fees	(\$1,417.15)	(\$9,938.52)
Interest	\$710.67	\$1,815.67
Specific Ownership	\$1,291.21	\$275,780.39
Forest Reserve		\$117,975.20
Total	\$566,737.96	\$4,402,644.87



Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement

For The Distribution Period Ending Thu Jun 20 23:59:59 MDT 2019

RE-2 BOND

	Period Total	YTD Total
Current Taxes	\$148,795.21	\$1,056,269.72
Delinquent Taxes	\$2.18	(\$530.73)
Interest	\$186.78	\$476.87
Total	\$148,984.17	\$1,056,215.86